zip

24212
37616
37701
37705
37707
37303
37371
37708
37709
37617
37618
37710
24201
24202
24203
24209
37620
37621
37625
37711
37640
37713
37714
37310
37415
37641
37642
37645
37715
37311
37312
37320
37323
37364
37716
37717
37719
37663
40701
37721
37722
37723
38555
38557

city
ABINGDON
AFTON
ALCOA
ANDERSONVILLE
ARTHUR
ATHENS
ATHENS
BEAN STATION
BLAINE
BLOUNTVILLE
BLUFF CITY
BRICEVILLE
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BULLS GAP
BUTLER
BYBEE
CARYVILLE
CHARLESTON
CHATTANOOGA
CHUCKEY
CHURCH HILL
CHURCH HILL
CLAIRFIELD
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CLINTON
CLINTON
COALFIELD

COLONIAL HEIGHTS

CORBIN
CORRYTON
COSBY

CRAB ORCHARD
CROSSVILLE
CROSSVILLE

state area

VA
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
VA
VA
VA
VA
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
KY
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
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A
B
z

<

< < < N<<=<<=<=<=<=<=<=<<=<00<

z
z

Zz

<

< < < NBWBN=<=<MAO<=<<=< <

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE
QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

QUOTE

zone Name

TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT

route

TRI CITIES (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
WEST (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
WEST (TYS)
WEST (TYS)



38558
38571
38572
37724
37725
37321
37322
37726
37727
37729
37730
37731
37732
37643
37644
37329
37650
38558
37656
37737
37738
37337
37615
37742
37743
37744
37745
37658
37748
37752
37753
37754
37755
37354
37756
37757
37760
37762
37601
37602
37604
37605
37614
37615
37659

CROSSVILLE
CROSSVILLE
CROSSVILLE
CUMBERLAND GAP
DANDRIDGE
DAYTON
DECATUR

DEER LODGE
DELRIO

DUFF

EAGAN

EIDSON

ELGIN
ELIZABETHTON
ELIZABETHTON
ENGLEWOOD
ERWIN
FAIRFIELD GLADE
FALL BRANCH
FRIENDSVILLE
GATLINBURG
GRANDVIEW
GRAY
GREENBACK
GREENEVILLE
GREENEVILLE
GREENEVILLE
HAMPTON
HARRIMAN
HARROGATE
HARTFORD
HEISKELL
HELENWOOD
HIWASSEE COLLEGE
HUNTSVILLE
JACKSBORO
JEFFERSON CITY
JELLICO
JOHNSON CITY
JOHNSON CITY
JOHNSON CITY
JOHNSON CITY
JOHNSON CITY
JOHNSON CITY
JONESBOROUGH

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
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Z QUOTE
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Z QUOTE
z
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TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT

WEST (TYS)
WEST (TYS)
WEST (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
WEST (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)



37660
37662
37663
37664
37665
37669
37763
37901
37902
37909
37912
37914
37915
37916
37917
37918
37919
37920
37921
37922
37923
37924
37927
37928
37929
37930
37931
37932
37933
37934
37938
37939
37940
37950
37955
37990
37995
37996
37997
37998
37764
37766
37769
37770
37771

KINGSPORT
KINGSPORT
KINGSPORT
KINGSPORT
KINGSPORT
KINGSPORT
KINGSTON
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
KODAK

LA FOLLETTE
LAKE CITY
LANCING
LENOIR CITY

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
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QUOTE

TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT

TRI CITIES (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)

FAR WEST (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
WEST KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
EAST KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
NORTH KNOX (TYS)
NORTH KNOX (TYS)
WEST KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
WEST KNOX (TYS)

WEST KNOX (TYS)

EAST KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
WEST KNOX (TYS)

WEST KNOX (TYS)

WEST KNOX (TYS)

WEST KNOX (TYS)

WEST KNOX (TYS)

NORTH KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
DOWNTOWN KNOX (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)

FAR WEST (TYS)

SOUTH (TYS)



37772
37681
40744
37773
37774
37777
37778
37779
37354
37801
37802
37803
37804
37806
37807
40965
37809
37682
37810
37811
37766
37813
37814
37815
37816
37818
37645
37683
37684
37820
37824
37825
37819
37821
37822
37826
37828
37830
37831
37829
37840
37841
37843
37845
37846

LENOIR CITY
LIMESTONE
LONDON

LONE MOUNTAIN

LOUDON
LOUISVILLE
LOWLAND
LUTTRELL

MADISONVILLE

MARYVILLE
MARYVILLE
MARYVILLE
MARYVILLE
MASCOT

MAYNARDVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDWAY

MILLIGAN COLLEGE

MOHAWK
MOORESBURG
MORLEY
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MORRISTOWN
MOSHEIM

MOUNT CARMEL
MOUNTAIN CITY
MOUNTAIN HOME

NEW MARKET

NEW TAZEWELL
NEW TAZEWELL

NEWCOMB
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
NIOTA
NORRIS
OAK RIDGE
OAK RIDGE
OAKDALE

OLIVER SPRINGS

ONEIDA

PARROTTSVILLE

PETROS
PHILADELPHIA

TN
TN
KY
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
KY
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
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TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

B
Y
Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
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QUOTE

QUOTE
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Z QUOTE
C
Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
Y
Y

TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT

SOUTH (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)

SOUTH (TYS)

SOUTH (TYS)

MOTOWN (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)

SOUTH (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
WEST KNOX (TYS)
WEST KNOX (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)



37863
37868
37686
37699
37847
37848
37849
37851
37852
37853
37854
37857
37860
37861
37862
37864
37876
37865
37866
37867
37869
37870
37337
37381
37871
37872
37873
37874
37877
37878
37879
37690
37385
37880
37881
37882
37885
37886
37887
37888
37890
37891
40769
37892

PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PINEY FLATS
PINEY FLATS
PIONEER
POWDER SPRINGS
POWELL
PRUDEN
ROBBINS
ROCKFORD
ROCKWOOD
ROGERSVILLE
RUSSELLVILLE
RUTLEDGE
SEVIERVILLE
SEVIERVILLE
SEVIERVILLE
SEYMOUR
SHARPS CHAPEL
SHAWANEE
SNEEDVILLE
SPEEDWELL
SPRING CITY
SPRING CITY
STRAWBERRY PLAINS
SUNBRIGHT
SURGOINSVILLE
SWEETWATER
TALBOTT
TALLASSEE
TAZEWELL
TELFORD
TELLICO PLAINS
TEN MILE
THORN HILL
TOWNSEND
VONORE
WALLAND
WARTBURG
WASHBURN
WHITE PINE
WHITESBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WINFIELD

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
KY
TN
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Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
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B
Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
Y
Y
B
Z QUOTE
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Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE
C
C
Z QUOTE
Z QUOTE

TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT
TYS DEFAULT

MOUNTAIN (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
MOUNTAIN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
WEST (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
EAST (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)

TRI CITIES (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)

FAR WEST (TYS)
TRI CITIES (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
SOUTH (TYS)
MARYVILLE/ALCOA (TYS)
FAR WEST (TYS)
NORTH (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)
MOTOWN (TYS)

NORTH (TYS)



